PL

167
178

PL

10
25
108
149

PL
136

samedi 24 ao(t 2024

TRAIL DE L'EAU BLANCHE

LOMPRET (CHIMAY)

NOMBRE DE PARTICIPANTS : 246

NOM PRENOM CAT/ Place
RONDOU Philippe M 99
THEATRE Emeline F 75
NOMBRE DE PARTICIPANTS : 368

NOM PRENOM CAT/ Place
BROQUET Maxime SH 7
SCUTENAIRE Quentin SH 19
DELHOVE Marie SD 5
KEVERS Jean V2 22
NOMBRE DE PARTICIPANTS : 163

NOM PRENOM CAT/ Place
CHEVALIER Jean V2 21

DISTANCE (KM) :
TEMPS KM/H

01:44:16  6.33

01:45:22  6.26

DISTANCE (KM) :

TEMPS
réels
01:56:48
02:10:27
02:35:12
02:45:21

DISTANCE (KM) :

TEMPS
04:24:24

KM/H
10.79
9.66
8.12
7.62

KM/H
7.03

BeTrail
PTS COURSE

kms + 1 course
kms + 1 course

21
BeTrail
PTS COURSE
a venir
a venir
a venir
a venir
31

BeTrail
PTS COURSE

a venir



