

samedi 24 août 2024



TRAIL DE L'EAU BLANCHE

LOMPRET (CHIMAY)

NOMBRE DE PARTICIPANTS : **246**

DISTANCE (KM) : **11**

BeTrail

PL	NOM	PRENOM	CAT/ Place	TEMPS	KM/H	PTS COURSE
167	RONDOU	Philippe	M 99	01:44:16	6.33	kms + 1 course
178	THEATRE	Emeline	F 75	01:45:22	6.26	kms + 1 course

NOMBRE DE PARTICIPANTS : **368**

DISTANCE (KM) : **21**

BeTrail

PL	NOM	PRENOM	CAT/ Place	TEMPS réels	KM/H	PTS COURSE
10	BROQUET	Maxime	SH 7	01:56:48	10.79	à venir
25	SCUTENAIRE	Quentin	SH 19	02:10:27	9.66	à venir
108	DELHOVE	Marie	SD 5	02:35:12	8.12	à venir
149	KEVERS	Jean	V2 22	02:45:21	7.62	à venir

NOMBRE DE PARTICIPANTS : **163**

DISTANCE (KM) : **31**

BeTrail

PL	NOM	PRENOM	CAT/ Place	TEMPS	KM/H	PTS COURSE
136	CHEVALIER	Jean	V2 21	04:24:24	7.03	à venir